
Budget Plan ($100,000.00)
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec YEAR TOTAL

Forecast Revenue 
2017 Benchmark -$                     -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                       
2017 Revenue -$                     -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                       
Loss/Gain -$                     -$                       
Business Expenses 
Web Hosting/SSL 200.00$              200.00$          200.00$          200.00$          200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              2,400.00$            
CPA -$                     -$                 1,500.00$       -$                 -$                     350.00$              -$                     -$                     350.00$              -$                     -$                     350.00$              2,550.00$            
Warehouse/fulfillment 1,500.00$          1,500.00$       1,500.00$       1,500.00$       1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          1,500.00$          18,000.00$          
Social Ads (non-video) + Marketing 200.00$              200.00$          300.00$          300.00$          300.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              200.00$              500.00$              500.00$              500.00$              3,600.00$            
Legal/Patent fee's 1,000.00$          -$                 -$                 1,500.00$       -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     2,500.00$            
Mfg 2 more product SKU + inventory 12,500.00$        -$                 12,500.00$     -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     25,000.00$          
Travel 5,500.00$          -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     5,500.00$            
Miscellaneous $5,450 $5,450
TOTAL 26,350.00$        1,900.00$       16,000.00$     3,500.00$       2,000.00$          2,250.00$          1,900.00$          1,900.00$          2,250.00$          2,200.00$          2,200.00$          2,550.00$          65,000.00$          

Pay Roll
Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 2,500.00$          2,500.00$       2,500.00$       2,500.00$       2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          2,500.00$          30,000.00$          

-$                     -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                       
DreamFunded 5,000.00$          -$                 -$                 -$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     -$                     5,000.00$            

TOTAL 35,000.00$          

TOTAL EXPENSES 26,350.00$        1,900.00$      16,000.00$    3,500.00$      2,000.00$          2,250.00$          1,900.00$          1,900.00$          2,250.00$          2,200.00$          2,200.00$          2,550.00$          100,000.00$        
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